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NOT FOR
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CONSTRUCTIO
N

DILLARD'S

SITE DATA
70,404 SF
84,549 SF

127,380 SF
9,749 SF

26,108 SF
30,038 SF
15,500 SF
15,086 SF

JC PENNEY
TARGET
ULTA
TJ MAXX
BEST BUY
BOOKS A MILLION
RETAIL "D"
PETSMART (PERVIOUS SEARS)
FIVE BELOW (PREVIOUS SEARS)
MICHAELS (PREVIOUS SEARS)
HOMEGOODS (PREVIOUS SEARS)

15,044 SF
8,310 SF

21,780 SF
22,000 SF

446,862 SF

SHOPS 200 34,930 SF

SHOPS 300
SHOPS 400
SHOPS 500
SHOPS 600
SHOPS 700
SHOPS 800

7,800 SF
14,280 SF
9,340 SF

29,333 SF
12,294 SF
6,800 SF

114,777 SF

PAD A RESTAURANTS 7,525 SF

PAD B RESTAURANTS 6,110 SF

PAD C RESTAURANTS 8,025 SF

PAD D RESTARANTS 4,965 SF
26,617 SF

TOTAL GLA (INSDIE RING ROAD) 588,256 SF

*PARKING REQUIRED 2,789 SPACES

PARKING PROVIDED 2,795 SPACES (4.75/1000)

PROPOSED RESTAURANTS (OUTPARCEL A) 4,022 SF

EXISTING CHASE (OUTPARCEL A-1) 5,166 SF

VERIZON (OUTPARCEL B) 4,550 SF

RESTAURANT (OUTPARCEL D) 7,673 SF

RESTAURANT (OUTPARCEL E) 5,941 SF

TOTAL GLA 896,999 SF

*PARKING REQUIRED 4,562 SPACES

PARKING PROVIDED 5,111 SPACES (5.70/1,000)

*PARKING REQUIRED: DEVELOPER SITE @ 4.5/1000 SF,
TARGET SITE @ 4.5/1000 SF, DILLARDS SITE @
4.5/1000 SF, RESTAURANTS @ 10/1000 SF
**SITE DATA DOES NOT INCLUDE STORAGE FACILITY

RESTAURANT (LE SAIGON) 2,375 SF

ACADEMY SPORTS 69,122 SF

*PARKING REQUIRED 1,773 SPACES

PARKING PROVIDED 1,849 SPACES (5.99/1,000)

TOTAL GLA (OUTSIDE RING ROAD) 308,743 SF

FIRESTONE 6,156 SF

WALGREENS 14,490 SF

RETAIL CENTER A 7,830 SF

RETAIL CENTER B 7,400 SF

THE HOME DETPOT 135,557 SF

AMC THEATRE 37,493 SF

CHECKER'S 968 SF
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